
MHHS Men's Tennis Schedule
Spring 2025

Wed March 5 A  4pm
Mon March 10 Avery H  3pm
Wed March 12 Madison A  4pm
Fri. March 14 M. C. Tenn. A  4pm
Mon March 17 Owen H  3pm
Wed March 19 NCSSM H  3pm
Mon March 24 H  3pm
Wed March 26 Avery A  4pm
Fri. March 28 M. C. Tenn. H  3pm
Mon March 31 Madison H  3pm
Mon. April 7 NCSSM A  4pm
Wed. April 9 State Qualifier

Tennis Conference Championship at Owen High School = April 9
Thur. April 10 Owen A  4pm
Mon. April 14 Make ups
Wed. April 16 Make ups
Mon. April 21
Wed. April 23
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